05/20/22 03:24 pm COUNSEL LM/LB SCS4410A134-1

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4410, in conference committee, as follows:

- 1.2 On R20-A12, Senate language, (S4410-3)
- 1.3 Page 76, line 27, delete "80" and insert "83.5"
- 1.4 Page 76, line 28, delete "<u>50</u>" and insert "<u>70</u>"
- Page 77, line 5, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new language
- Page 77, line 20, delete "July" and insert "September"
- 1.7 Page 77, line 21, delete "October 1, 2022" and insert "January 1, 2023"